Sep 26 2024 (08:57) India Rail Info 1

Samastipur - Jaynagar Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05513 - Pass - ECR
RBZ/Rambhadrapur to DBG/Darbhanga Junction
Oh 48m - 21 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SPJ Samastipur Junction 18:20 3 |1 0 29 |47 |ECR
2 |MKPR |Muktapur 18:28 18:30 2m |0 |1 4 55 |52 |[ECR
3 |KSP Kishanpur 18:37 18:39 2m (0 |1 10 |43 |47 |ECR
4 |RBZ (Rambhadrapur 18:48 18:50 2m |0 |1 17 |25 |50 |ECR
5 |HYT |Haiaghat 19:02 19:04 2m |0 |1 22 |40 |54 |[ECR
6 |TLWA [Thalwara 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 28 |39 [56 |ECR
7 LSI Laheria Sarai 19:22 19:25 3m (0 |1 32 |22 |48 |ECR
8 |DBG |[Darbhanga junction 19:38 19:43 5m |0 |1 37 |43 |49 |ECR
9 |KKHT |Kakarghatti 19:52 19:54 2m (0 |1 44 |31 ECR
10 |[BJIH |Bijuli Halt 20:00 20:01 m [0 |1 47 |52 ECR
11 |TRS Tarsarai 20:05 20:07 2m |0 |1 50 |31 ECR
12 |SSNS |[Shaheed Suraj Narayan  |20:13 20:14 m |0 |1 53 |53 |59 |ECR
Singh Halt
13 [SKI Sakri Junction 20:18 20:20 2m |0 |1 57 (38 |50 [ECR
14 |UGNA |Ugna Halt 20:27 20:28 im |0 |1 61 26 |57 |[ECR
15 [PDW |Pandaul 20:36 20:38 2m |0 |1 65 (14 |59 [ECR
16 |MBI  |Madhubani 21:18 21:20 2m [0 |1 74 |60 |61 |[ECR
17 [RJA Rajnagar 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |1 84 |35 [65 |ECR
18 [LLPR |Lalit Lakshmipur 21:39 21:40 m [0 |1 88 [35 |66 [ECR
19 |KI Khajauli 21:49 21:51 2m |0 |1 93 (40 |70 [ECR
20 |KRHA |Korahia 21:59 22:00 im |0 |1 98 |9 70 |ECR
21 YG aynagar 22:45 0 |1 105 |- 68 |ECR

Sep 26 2024 (08:57) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



